
 

 

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

Aug 18 Mon V Hickory Stick Tournament Belk Park 8am 

Aug 19 Tue V Chester Chester CC 4pm 

Aug 21 Thur JV/V Mater Dei Bent Oak 3:45pm 

Aug 22 Fri JV/V Waterloo Acorns 3:45pm 

Aug 25 Mon V Gibault Catholic Invitational Acorns 1pm 

Aug 27 Wed JV/V Red Bud 
North County 

CC 
4pm 

Aug 28 Thur JV/V Wesclin Governors Run 4pm 

Aug 29 Fri V Okawville Tournament Roland Barkau 1pm 

Sep 2 Tue JV/V MEL Acorns 3:45pm 

Sep 4 Thur V MOCO Tournament Annbriar 3:45pm 

Sep 8 Mon JV/V Civic Memorial 

Spencer T. Olin  

Community 

Golf Course 

3:45pm 

Sep 9 Tue JV/V Marquette Woodland GC 3:30pm 

Sep 11 Thur JV/V Freeburg Acorns 3:45pm 

Sep 15 Mon V Steeleville Pyramid Oaks 4pm 

Sep 17 Wed JV Belleville East Yorktown 1pm 

Sep 17 Wed V Marissa, Sparta Acorns 3:45pm 

Sep 18 Thur JV/V Okawville Acorns 3:45pm 

Sep 23 Tue JV/V MEL, Christ our Rock Oak Brook GC 4pm 

Sep 25 Thur JV/V Red Bud, Chester Acorns 3:45pm 

Sep 29 Mon V Crusader Classic St. Clair CC 12pm 

Oct 1 Wed V Regionals Acorns 8:30am 

Oct 6 Mon V Sectionals TBD 8:30am 

Oct 10-11 Fri-Sat V State Tournament Prairie Vista 8:30am 

 

                                                                               



*Subject to Change               6/9/2025 


